The original brand known for sample
conditioning and analyzer protection!
The Supreme 100 Series™ remove 100% of entrained liquid and particulate in gas samples, which allow only gas
sample to flow to analyzers.  This action protects analyzers and other sampling components against liquid damage.
The Genie® Supreme Series™ 100 models can accommodate a wide range of applications just as the original
Genie® Series 100 Membrane Separators™, yet they offer an improved housing design for easy maintenance
and the innovative Liquid Block Technology™ that prevents liquid from being forced across the membrane should
sample line pressure conditions become upset.  Genie® Supreme Series Membrane Separators™ are safe and easy

Dimensions
Local Distributor
Model Numbering & Additional Part Numbers
How to build the model number: How to build the replacement membrane kit number:
(Five membranes per kit. O-rings sold separately)
Your model number is determined by your specific needs. Choose options below.
Sealing material 0 = fluoroelastomer 1 = perfluoroelastomer (others available upon request)
Universal Assembly option Blank = No Universal Assembly      U = Universal Assembly
Mounting bracket Part # 120-509-SS (sold separately)
O-ring replacement Part # 120-500      (sold separately)
120 0
Membrane type
120  5  X
Material of construction SS = Stainless Steel K = Kynar
Liquid Block™ option Blank = No Liquid Block™ LB = Liquid Block™           (not available in Kynar)
Sealing material
Membrane type
Material of construction
Liquid Block™ option
Universal Assembly option
Bypass Rotameter
Bypass Rotameter* (only if option U is selected)
*Dwyer Rotameter with Integral Valve
0 =  Without Rotameter 1 = 10-100 cc/min*       2 = 100-1000 cc/min*
Membrane type 6 = Better Rejection; Rejects ALL types of liquids from vapor
7 = Highest Temps; Rejects ONLY high surface tension liquids
INLET
OUTLET
BYPASS
1.500”
FLAT
TO
FLAT
2.750”
1.375”
1.750”
1.350”
1.375”
1.650”
1.730”
1.350”
Front View
OPTIONAL
MOUNTING
BRACKET
1.645”
0.635”
1.075”
0.635”
INLET
2.375”0.707”
0.265”
1.075”
OUTLET
BYPASS
1.650” 2.750”
0.062”
Side View
BYPASS ROTAMETER
0.697”
MALE 1/8”
NPT TO 1/8”
TUBING
ELBOW
SAMPLE
INLET
BYPASS
MALE 1/8”
TO MALE
1/8”
ELBOW